
Print Name Company Phone Number E-mail Contractor Type

1 Vanessa Moreno BRH Garver Construction, LLP 713-921-2929 vanessamoreno@brhgarver.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Tess Harden Rain for Rent 210-648-4006 tharden@rainforrent.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Mike McKenney Rain for Tent 210-452-1745 mmckenney@rainforrent.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Mike Sechelski Thompson Pipe Group 713-828-0188 msechelski@thompsonpipegroup.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Bill Geiser McKee Utility Contractos, Inc. 405-567-3666 bill@mckeeutility.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Glen Crawford BRH Garver Construction, LLP 713-921-2929 glencrawford@brhgarver.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Brad Miller Thalle Construction Company 817-477-6213 blmiller@thalle.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Marshall Preas Pape-Dawson 210-375-9000 Mpreas@pap-dawson.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Jared Jenkins SJ Louis Construction of Texas Ltd 210-340-9998 JaredJ@sjlouis.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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10 Darrin Hubbert Pesado Construction 210-651-4452 dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

11 Carlos Benavides Harper Brothers Construction 210-740-0099 carlos@harperbro.com 

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12 Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction 512-467-9357 tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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